PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING

MODEL STEERING COMMITTEE

JANUARY 16, 2008

NAME INITIAL AGENCY .- PHONE E-MAIL
Craig  Addley - - Entrix ‘ {916) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com
Ed Bianchi v Entrix (916) 386-3822 ehianchi@entrix.com
Paul Bratovich HDR/SWRI (916) 563-6368 Paul.Bratovich@hdrinc.com
Bob Center . Foothills Water Network (530) 263-8800 beenter@innercite.com
Marie  Davis v/\l_D PCWA ' (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.ent
Bill Deitchman ﬂ) . State Parks {530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.gov
Jared Emery TZ ECORP Consulting {916) 782-9100 jemery@ecorpconsuiting.com
Gary  Estes bé PARC (530) 889-9025 garyestes@psyber.oom
Andy  Fecko ‘ v’ PCWA .1{530) 823-4990 afecko@pcwa.net .
Bob  Hughes v CDFG (916) 445-3362 rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov
Tom Johnson v o PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net
Russ Kanz DJVL SWRCB {816) 341-5341 rkanz@waterboards.ca.gov
Beth Lawson \/ CDFG (916} 358-2875 blawson@dfg.ca.gov
Stafford Lehr CDFG (530) 626-3687 slehr@dfg.ca.gov

Julie  Leimbach P Foothiils Watef Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org
Einar Maisch / PCWA (530) §23-4889 elmaisch@pcwa.net

Dick McClay Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com

Jeff Meyer T ECORP Consulting (916) 782-9100 jeffmeyer@ecorpconsulting.com
Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us

Nate Rangel y California Cutdoors {530) 626-7385 nate@raficalifornia.com

Ben Ransom S v PCWA, {530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net

Brett  Storey 75 Placer County Executive Office (530) 8586-4651 hstorey@placer.ca.gov

Mo Tebbe L L Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Dean Tibbs //r AES (925) 521-0203 diibbs@aesd4u.com

Mal Toy v PCWA (530) 823-4889 mitoy@pcwa.net

Julie Tupper USDA-FS (RHAT) {916) 498-5324 jtupper01@fs.fed.us

Rick Weaver \/ Tahoe National Forest (530) 478-6241 rweaver@fs.fed.us

Mosit Runwates
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